THIRD EDITION

<5

%8 | NICOLA J PETTY
‘EI_SE\IFR - 4 by Ninan i o

Ieleuromlilsculos(ll(eletul
xamination an
Assessment @

» %

A HANDBOOK FOR THERAPISTS

&




Contents

Foreword

Preface
Acknowledgements
Glossary of terms

Chapter 1

Introduction

Chapter 2

Subjective examination

Chapter 3

Physicat examination

Chapter 4

Examination of the temporomandibutar
region

Chapter 5

Examination of the upper cervical spine

Chapter 6

Examination of the cervicothoracic spine

Chapter 7

Examination of the thoracic spine

vii

xi
xiii

37

125

143

165

187

Chapter 8

Examination of the shoulder region

Chapter 9

Examination of the elbow region

Chapter 10

Examination of the wrist and hand

Chapter 11

Examination of the lumbar spine

Chapter 12

Examination of the pelvis

Examination of the knee region

Chapter 15

Examination of the foot and ankle

Chapter 16

Epilogue

Index

207

233

253

283

305

323

34

369

395

399



