

NICOLA J PETTY

Foreword by Agneta Lando

Neuromusculoskeletal Examination and Assessment

A HANDBOOK FOR THERAPISTS



Contents

Foreword	vii	Chapter 8	
Preface	ix	Examination of the shoulder region	207
Acknowledgements	xi		
Glossary of terms	xiii	Chapter 9	
Chapter 1		Examination of the elbow region	233
Introduction	1	Chapter 10	
Chapter 2		Examination of the wrist and hand	253
Subjective examination	3	Chapter 11	
Chapter 3		Examination of the lumbar spine	283
Physical examination	37	Chapter 12	
Chanter 4		Examination of the pelvis	305
Chapter 4		Chapter 13	
Examination of the temporomandibular		Property and the second	222
region	125	Examination of the hip region	323
Chapter 5		Chapter 14	
Examination of the upper cervical spine	143	Examination of the knee region	341
Chantan C		Chapter 15	
Chapter 6		Examination of the foot and ankle	369
Examination of the cervicothoracic spine	165		
Charten 7		Chapter 16	
Chapter 7		Epilogue	395
Examination of the thoracic spine	187		
		Index	399